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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Carlisle City and District Bank *. . ..

Darlington District Joint Stock Bankinf Company

East of England Bank

Halifax Joint Stock Bank

Kingsbridge Joint Stock Bank

Lancaster Bankin^ Company ,

Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company
t' O 1. t/

Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Bankin^ Company

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Company ...

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company
National Provincial Bank of England

North Wilts Banking Company
Northamptonshire Union Bank ,
Northamptonshire Bankin^ Company
North and South Wales Bank

Pares's Leicestershire Banking Conipanv

Saddleworth Banking Company
Sheffield Banking Company
Stamford, Spaldir.g and Boston Banking Company
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire {

Shropshire Banking Company
Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company

Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company
Warwick and Leamington Banking Company
West of England and South Wales District Bank
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company
West Riding Union Banking Company
Whitchurch and Ellesmere Banking Company
Worcester City and County Banking Company

York Union Banking Company
York City and County Banking Company ..........
Yorkshire Banking Company

Coventry ...?

Carlisle. .....
Carlisle .

Dndlev ...
Derby ..
Darlington

Norwich

Gloucester

Halifax
Hudderstield .....
Hull
Halifax
Halifax
Helston
Hereford

Knaresborou0"!!
Kingsbrid^e

Jjancaster
Leeds
Leicester ...
Lincoln
Leamington Priors
Ludlow

Nottingham

Nottingham
Birmingham
Id Office, 112, Bishopsgate-st., London
Melksham
Northampton
Northampton .
Liverpool .

Leicester .......

Saddlewor th
Sheffield
Stamford

Langport

Shiffnall ..
Stourbridge
Sheffield
Sheffield
Richmond .

Wolverhampton .
Wakefield
Whitehaven .. „. .
Warwick
Bristol .. ..
Salisbury ..
Hudderstield .
Whitchurch
Worcester

York ...... I.
York
Leeds « ,

Average
Amount.

£.
12346
99880
23118
J9463

30434
20180
18741

25177

127226

18277
29871
20911
9947

38610
1471

19210

25337
2617

52348
23141
62747
50133
8906

10139

27598

26197
^uy /4(j

35818
72713
19704
52197

45477

1650
34109
48829

^07935

33808
52479
23071
52863
48055

19355
14189
23543
23346
57267
71405
31038

2916
5360

66425
81315

118168

Inland Revenue Office, July 17, 1858.
J. MICHAEL, Acting Registrar of Bank Returns.


