Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.		Average Amount.
Coventry Union Banking Company	Coventry	£. 12346
County of Gloucester Banking Company	Cheltenham	
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company	Carlisle	
Carlisle City and District Bank		
Dudley and West Bromwich Banking Company	Dudley	30434
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company	Derby	20180
Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Company	Darlington	18741
East of England Bank	Norwich	25177
Gloucestershire Banking Company	Gloucester	127226
Halifax Joint Stock Bank		18277
Huddersfield Banking Company		29871
Hull Banking Company	Hull	
Halifax Commercial Banking Company	Halifax	9947
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company	Halifax	
Helston Banking Company	Helston	1471
Herefordshire Banking Company	Hereford	19210
Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company	Knaresborough	05005
Kingsbridge Joint Stock Bank	Kingsbridge	25337 2617
Tenerates Destina Communication	Tamasata	
Lancaster Banking Company	Lancaster	52348
Leeds Banking CompanyLeicestershire Banking Company	Leeds Leicester	
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company	Lincoln	62747
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company	Leamington Priors	
Ludlow and Tenbury Bank	Ludlow	8906 10139
Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Company	Nottingham	27598
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company	Nottingham	26197 409740
North Wilts Banking Company	IId Office, 112, Bishopsgate-st., London	_
Northamptonshire Union Bank	Melksham Northampton	35818
Northamptonshire Banking Company	Northampton	72713
North and South Wales Bank	Liverpool	19704 52197
Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company	Leicester	45477
Saddleworth Banking Company	Saddleworth	1650
Sheffield Banking Company	Sheffield	1650 34109
Stamford, Spalding and Boston Banking Company	Stamford	48829
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire Bank, and Somersetshire Bank	Langport	
Shropshire Banking Company	Shiffnall	33808
Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company	Stourbridge	52479
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company	Sheffield	23071
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company	Sheffield	52863
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company	Richmond	48055
Wolverbampton and Staffordshire Banking Company	Wolverhampton	19355
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank	Wakefield	14489
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company	Whitehaven	23543
Warwick and Leamington Banking Company	Warwick	23346
West of England and South Wales District Bank	Bristol	57267
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company	Salisbury	71405
West Riding Union Banking Company	Huddersfield	31038
Whitchurch and Ellesmere Banking Company	Whitchurch	2916
	Worcester	5360
Worcester City and County Banking Company		1
	Vonk	
York Union Banking Company York City and County Banking Company York City and County Banking Company Yorkshire Banking Company	Vork	01015

J. MICHAEL, Acting Registrar of Bank Returns.